N08000005683

•				
(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Dusiness Entity Name)				
(Business Entity Name)				
·				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
· —				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
·				
,				

Office Use Only



800131221248

06/13/08--01004--020 **87.50

SECRETARY OF STAIR

LLAHASSEE, FLORIDA TO ACKNOWLEDGE

SUFFICIENCY OF FILING

FILED

RECEIVED

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

W

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

UBJECT:	Lon Cam T	TE NAME – MUST INCLU	DE SUFFIX)
nclosed is an original at \$70.00 Filing Fee	nd one(1) copy of the Art \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	a check for: \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM:	Camilla Wil Name (P	rinted or typed)	-
	507 Jug	Address	_

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In Compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

	ARTICLE I NAME		ŧ
٠	The name of the corporation shall be: LonCam, Inc	F	LED
	Loricam, Line	00 un.	- L D
		SECRETAS	PM 1:50
	ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	FALTOLIARY	ne dig
	The principal place of business and mailing address of this con	rporation shall be: TLLAHASSE	E.FLORIE
	507 Dupon+Dr.		CORIUX
	Tallahassee, Fl. 32305		
	ARTICLE III PURPOSE		
	The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:		
	Charify-Raise money to helppeo	ple in various situation	ſ
	ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION		
	The manner in which the directors are elected or appointed:		
	As according to the Bylaws		
	AS actording to the organis		
	ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS AND/OR OFFICE		
	List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):	Cameron Williams	London Jones
	Camilla Williams	SOT Dupont Br.	507 Dupon+ Dr.
	507 Dupont or.	Tallahassee, Fl. 32305	Tallahassee
	Tallahassee, Fl. 32305		111/62/6250 = C
	ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND		
	The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT accep	stable) of the registered agent is:	
	Camilla Williams		
	507 Dupon+ Dr.		
	Tallahassee F1.3L305		
	ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is:		
	Comilla Williams		
	507 Supon+ Dr		
	Tallahassee, Fl. 32305		
**	TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT	**********	*****
H (in	iving been named as registered agent to accept service of process for this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as reg	r the above stated corporation at the plaistered agent and agree to act in this.	ace designated
	$\Omega \cdot \Omega \cdot \Omega$		cupucity.
	Cimilla Welliam		
Si	gnature/Registered Agent	Daté '	
	Paralle Mills	Date	
<u>.</u>	and No Welliam	_ 3/6/08_	
3 1	gnature/Incorporator	Date '	
			•